
Annexure - 8

Name of Corporate Debtor
Date of Commencement of CIRP
List of Creditors as on 

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) (Amount in Rs.)
Sl. No. Name of Creditor Amount 

of 
Contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Date of 
Receipt

Amount claimed Amount of Claim 
admitted

Nature of Claim Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party ?

% voting 
share in 
CoC

1 Mishtann Foods Limited 07.05.2025 2,99,10,04,942.00 2,99,10,04,942.00
Creditor for goods 
sold to Corporate 

Debtor
0 0 No 0.00% 0 0                             -   0

Claim 
provisionally 

Admitted 

2 Acoustic Eco Foods Limited 08.05.2025 16,48,67,324.00 16,48,67,324.00
Creditor for goods 
sold to Corporate 

Debtor
0 0 No 0.00% 0 0                             -   0

Claim 
provisionally 

Admitted 

3 Celtis Commodities Ltd 09.05.2025 2,26,52,841.00 2,26,52,841.00
Creditor for goods 
sold to Corporate 

Debtor
0 0 No 0.00% 0 0                             -   0

Claim 
provisionally 

Admitted 

4 Cropberry Foods Pvt Ltd 09.05.2025 2,27,97,037.00 1,86,61,999.00
Creditor for goods 
sold to Corporate 

Debtor
0 0 No 0.00% 0 0                             -   41,35,037.96

Claim 
provisionally 

Admitted 

5 Mementos Foods Limited 10.05.2025 26,20,928.00 26,20,928.00
Creditor for goods 
sold to Corporate 

Debtor
0 0 No 0.00% 0 0                             -   0

Claim 
provisionally 

Admitted 

6 Wilshire Nutrifoods Limited 08.05.2025 8,15,55,775.00 8,15,55,775.00
Creditor for goods 
sold to Corporate 

Debtor
0 0 No 0.00% 0 0                             -   0

Claim 
provisionally 

Admitted 

Total Amount 3,28,54,98,847.00 3,28,13,63,809.00 0 0       41,35,037.96 

Details of Claims Received Details of Claim Admitted

M/s. Button Industries Private Limited
30th April, 2025
15th May, 2025


